Race Date
July 26, 2025

Place
Overall Name

1 Mark Sidebottom
2 Isabella Bacon

3 Benjamin Bates
4 Matt Smith

5 Tyler Gray

6 Tom Helfinstine
7 Bethany Alt

8 Diane Quintero
9 Nicholas Forbes
10 Sean Stewart

11 Thomas Goodman
12 Patrick Kennedy
13 David Myhren
14 Josh Rankin

15 Jacob Harris

16 Marc Gemarro
17 Jason McCoppin
18 Trey Kehr

19 Robert Saul

20 David Sferrella
21 John Powell

22 Allan Egbert

23 Karl Gangloff

24 Nicholas Artis

25 Alan Cunningham
26 Malcolm Morriss
27 Todd Yoak

28 Marshall Stafford
29 Hannah Ross

30 Josh Michael

31 Ed Supplee

32 Dawson Holt

33 Kyle Doone

34 Daniel Galbraith
35 Rachel Sullivan
36 Jim Heckler

37 Bradley Siefker
38 Pat Haley

39 Bill Neitzke

40 Landon Baker
41 J. Patrick Whitecar
42 Daniel Rittenhouse
43 Joel Pfahler

44 David McKinney
45  Brittiany West
46 Lucas Dierker
47 Esther Ross

48 Jon Bradfield

49 Trisha Messick
50 Aaron Rubin

51 David Huber

52 Michelle Wood
53 Erin Davis

54 Jim Bulach

55 Luke Rankin

56 Paul Rankin

57 Cari Masek

58 Stacey Long

59 Dan Cross

60 Martin Foos

61 Ivy Dang

62 Makenzie McMahan
63 Anna Marie Velasco
64 Kevin Smith

65 Susan Hickey
66 James Gumbs
67 Jonathan Fugal

WWW.orrrc.org

City

Oxford OH
Cincinnati OH
Dayton OH
Springboro OH
Englewood OH
Miamisburg OH

New Philadelphia OH

Dayton OH
Milwaukee WI
Cincinnati OH
Powell TN
Dayton OH
Troy OH
Bellbrook OH
Dayton OH
Columbus OH
Fairborn OH
Lewisburg OH
Englewood OH
Springboro OH
Lebanon OH
Sidney OH
Dayton OH
Springboro OH
Springboro OH
Troy OH
Dayton OH
Dayton OH
Miamisburg OH

Cedarville OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Dayton OH
Dayton OH
Dayton OH
Dayton OH
Waynesville OH
Dayton OH
Bellefontaine OH
Dayton OH
Tipp City OH
Dayton OH

Xenia OH
Dayton OH
Miamisburg OH
Arcanum OH
Springboro OH
West End NC
Dayton OH
Cedarville OH
Columbus OH
Troy OH
Bellbrook OH
Bellbrook OH
Dayton OH
Miamisburg OH
Dayton OH
Dayton OH
Miamisburg OH

Springboro OH
Waynesville OH
Xenia OH
Dayton OH

Wingman 10k 2025
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

1877
1514
1818
1633
1943
1533
1708
1969
1886
1940
1725
1812
1100
1805
1873
1548
1660
1673
1852
1790
1635
1935
1219
1930
1876
1023
1717
1739
1848
1619
1954
1809
1659
1642
1895
1885
1622
1879
1912
1689
1691
1772
1878
1625
1617
1709
1561
1824
1941
1327
1773
1906
1789
1738
1747
1658
1874
1710
1820
1777
1543
1706
1641

739
1607
1632
1917

33
24
37
37
27
59
37
55
25
24
17
45
33
40
26
22
46
26
30
57
60
56
55
41
47
43
47
51
49
47
61
22
33
40
33
38
31
66
57
25
41
66
34
60
39
33
20
55
30
54
52
55
47
63
36
36
46
55
58
55
33
29
25
69
49
41
31
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Open
Open
35-39
35-39
25-29
Master
35-39
Master
25-29
20-24
15-19
45-49
30-34
40-44
25-29
20-24
45-49
25-29
30-34
Grand
Senior
55-59
55-59
40-44
45-49
40-44
45-49
50-54
45-49
45-49
60-64
20-24
30-34
40-44
30-34
35-39
30-34
65-69
55-59
25-29
40-44
65-69
30-34
60-64
35-39
30-34
20-24
55-59
30-34
50-54
50-54
Grand
45-49
60-64
35-39
35-39
45-49
55-59
55-59
55-59
30-34
25-29
25-29
65-69
45-49
40-44
30-34

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
37:51.5 1:09:47.4
40:50.2 1.06:45.4
41:28.5 1:12:24.9
41:29.1  1:12:25.5
42:40.0 1:14:34.6
44:49.2  1:.07:48.1
45:03.3  1:08:58.6
45:18.0 1:00:13.8
45:33.6  1:17:29.8
45:34.0 1:17:32.3
45:49.7  1:12:47.3
46:01.1  1:12:57.0
46:22.5 1:18:17.9
46:28.4  1:15:24.3
46:28.5  1:18:28.5
46:54.8 1:18:52.9
47:01.4  1:13:59.9
47:19.6  1:19:14.6
47:25.4  1:19:24.4
47:29.1  1:10:26.1
47:29.7  1:.08:27.1
47:33.0 1:10:30.8
47:59.5 1:10:55.9
48:27.6  1:17:24.9
48:40.9 1:15:37.4
48:42.6  1:17:39.2
48:48.8 1:15:46.4
49:10.9  1:13:06.5
49:17.6  1:10:13.4
49:34.3 1:16:31.1
50:02.0 1:10:59.2
50:13.4  1:22:08.6
50:26.2 1:22:24.1
50:26.7 1:19:22.8
51:03.2 1:16:58.4
51:07.9 1:22:03.7
51:39.2  1:23:36.3
51:40.2  1:09:36.3
51:40.4  1:14:37.7
51:52.8  1:23:50.0
52:41.1 1:15:39.2
52:56.3 1:10:52.5
53:59.6  1:25:56.8
54:08.2 1:15:06.8
54:11.4  1:18:08.3
54:16.0 1:26:13.7
54:27.0 1:20:24.6
54:41.5 1:17:41.0
55:43.7  1:21:40.4
55:44.6 1:19:42.4
55:50.3  1:19:48.0
56:10.1 1:11:06.9
56:30.4  1:17:28.9
56:35.9  1:17:33.7
56:44.0 1:27:39.2
56:44.3 1:27:39.3
57:20.8  1:18:16.2
57:39.7 1:12:36.2
58:20.8 1:21:18.1
59:19.9 1:22:15.5
59:29.8  1:25:29.4
59:37.2 1:25:38.0
59:37.3 1:25:38.4
1:00:05.8  1:18:02.9
1:00:30.3 1:21:26.8
1:01:29.6  1:30:26.4
1:01:35.1  1:33:35.1

Default Division
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Race Date
July 26, 2025

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Jason Sullivan
Andrew Loree
Niwle Miller
Christopher Thieke
Ryan Hickey
Jocelyn Goodwin
Jenny Wagner
Janice Supplee
Emalee Gray
Adam Trimble
Ronald Cunningham
Jennifer Clark
Katey Wisniewski
Ashley Vallejo

Aj Gumbs

Zubin Kapadia
Dave Schlegel
Kayla Edwards
Ethan Hickey
Autumn Kern
Heather Bakker
Nadine Kalwig
Terésa McJet
Kate Duff

Riley Duff

David Bruening
Ronda Bennet
Collton Daugherty
Elizabeth Coffman
Kina Teow

April Hildebrand
Robert Faux

Lisa Fry

Teresa Schlegel
Vicky Williams
Victoria Sullivan
Tom McCarthy
Barb Bullen
Maria Schlegel
Thomas Lehmenkuler
Jose Matos
Heather Hawkins
Ashley Wells
Jeremiah Bryant
Amanda Aubrey
Winston Kress
Aaron Turpin
Rebecca West
Steven Pine
Annissa Awunti
Kathleen Tiller
Kiersten Trimble
Susan McCarthy
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City
Dayton OH
Dayton OH

Dayton OH
Waynesville OH
Englewood OH
Pigua OH
Cedarville OH
Englewood OH
Fairborn OH
Waynesville OH

Dayton OH
Dayton OH
Xenia OH
Tipp City OH
Dayton OH
Dayton OH
Waynesville OH
Dayton OH
Dayton OH
Dayton OH
Dayton OH
Dayton OH
Dayton OH
Mason OH
Tipp City OH
Dayton OH

Dayton OH
Dayton OH
Fairborn OH

Dayton OH
Dayton OH
Dayton OH
Xenia OH
Dayton OH
Dayton OH
Dayton OH
Dayton OH
Miamisburg OH
Dayton OH
Dayton OH
Miamisburg OH
Lynn IN

West Alexandria OH
Xenia OH
Fairborn OH
Hamilton OH
Germantown OH
Fairborn OH
Dayton OH

Wingman 10k 2025
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

1795
1572
1840
1593
1782
1832
1560
1724
1923
1825
1679
1853
1775
1667
1698
1830
1712
1505
1822
1950
1956
1968
1588
1513
1645
1650
1838
1778
1957
1888
1656
1242
1542
1787
1770
1828
1741
1551
1948
1621
1624
1928
1193
1768
1683
1869
1729
1444
1721
1060
1744
1400
1862

43
49
33
79
16
54
51
60
26
37
71
36
44
39
13
30
55
33
12
32
43
34
37
34
31
64
60
30
65
26
68
43
65
20
61
56
46
54
25
25
55
44
22
43
38
40
37
22
68
30
78
16
64
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40-44
45-49
30-34
75-79
15-19
50-54
50-54
Senior
25-29
35-39
70-74
35-39
40-44
35-39
10-14
30-34
55-59
30-34
10-14
30-34
40-44
30-34
35-39
30-34
30-34
60-64
60-64
30-34
65-69
25-29
65-69
40-44
65-69
20-24
60-64
55-59
45-49
50-54
25-29
25-29
55-59
40-44
20-24
40-44
35-39
40-44
35-39
20-24
65-69
30-34
75-79
15-19
60-64

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
1:01:36.1  1:30:33.5
1:02:00.0 1:28:56.7
1:02:09.3  1:28:07.7
1:02:23.3 1:17:19.1
1:.02:23.9 1:29:20.0
1:02:37.2  1:21:33.3
1:02:40.9 1:21:36.1
1:02:56.9  1:13:53.0
1:03:22.3  1:29:18.9
1:03:24.1 1:34:19.6
1:03:42.7 1:18:39.2
1:05:25.6  1:31:21.2
1:.05:36.4  1:28:34.6
1:06:18.3  1:30:14.2
1:09:06.4  1:30:02.1
1:09:35.8 1:41:32.9
1:10:59.2 1:33:55.4
1:11:22.1  1:37:18.7
1:13:00.8 1:33:56.8
1:13:06.8  1:39:06.3
1:13:10.4  1:36:07.9
1:13:14.0 1:39:12.8
1:13:27.8  1:37:24.0
1:13:49.6  1:39:45.9
1:13:59.3 1:39:54.4
1:14:00.5 1:34:58.4
1:14:55.6  1:25:51.8
1:15:21.0 1:47:21.9
1:15:23.9  1:20:20.5
1:15:26.1 1:47:27.0
1:15:37.0  1:20:33.9
1:15:51.0 1:44:46.8
1:16:19.2 1:21:15.6
1:16:34.3  1:42:32.2
1:17:459 1:28:42.4
1:18:37.7 1:33:40.2
1:19:185 1:46:16.4
1:19:51.7 1:38:47.8
1:20:37.5 1:46:35.5
1:21:10.8  1:53:10.2
1:21:23.4  1:44:20.1
1:23:07.2 1:46:06.5
1:23:54.8  1:49:53.2
1:24:22.4  1:53:20.7
1:25:38.4  1:49:36.1
1:33:23.2  1:33:27.1
1:33:24.2  1:33:27.0
1:36:59.5  2:02:55.1
1:38:39.2  1:56:36.6
1:49:18.3 1:49:21.6
1:50:38.1  1:50:39.8
2:01:31.0 2:01:35.6
2:19:09.8 2:19:10.9

Default Division

Pace

9:56/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:09/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:16/M
10:33/M
10:35/M
10:42/M
11:09/M
11:13/M
11:27/M
11:31/M
11:46/M
11:47/M
11:48/M
11:49/M
11:51/M
11:54/M
11:56/M
11:56/M
12:05/M
12:09/M
12:10/M
12:10/M
12:12/M
12:14/M
12:19/M
12:21/M
12:32/M
12:41/M
12:47/M
12:53/M
13:00/M
13:05/M
13:08/M
13:24/M
13:32/M
13:36/M
13:49/M
15:04/M
15:04/M
15:39/M
15:55/M
17:38/M
17:51/M
19:36/M
22:27IM
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